Times
Team #
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17
20
28
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24
21
10

18
26
23

25

19

34
15
13

38
32

ARIZONA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 2006

Team name
In State Mixed
Gila Dragons
Zonie Hash House Harriers
Litigatoars # 1
Paddles Up The Creek
MCC/SRP Thunder Dragons
Chinese United
Litigatoars # 2
SRP Devils

Corporate
Mayo Synchronicity
Water Wizards
PERA Desert Dragons
Paddle Police

American Express Blue Dragons

Honeywell Power Paddlers
Dial Fire Pearl
Misfit Dragons

All Female
San Diego - Women
Wasabi Women
AquaLash

All Male
Out of Town Men's Team # 1
Killer Guppies & Friends # 2

Out of State Mixed
San Diego - Mixed
City of Taipei
LA Racing Dragons
Space Dragons
Killer Guppies & Friends # 1
Wasabi Mojito
Three County Dragons
Seattle Sake

LA Thunder Dragons
uscC

Golden Dragons

RESULTS

Heat 1

02:43.86
03:07.19
03:19.16
03:22.37
03:19.15
03:26.92
03:33.18
03:40.03

03:02.08
02:58.67
03:26.75
03:19.62
03:32.41
03:20.88
03:22.05
03:27.33

02:48.45
02:57.87
03:03.90

02:37.85
02:36.31

02:25.09
02:38.81
02:41.78
02:48.09
02:48.72
02:42.14
02:45.59
02:46.60
02:47.58
02:50.81
03:00.60

Heat 2

02:46.03
03:06.61
03:27.09
03:28.27
03:05.93
03:31.80
03:34.42
03:30.37

03:01.00
02:58.66
03:13.26
03:16.90
03:17.78
03:23.52
03:22.38
03:26.93

02:44.63
03:12.47
03:04.97

02:39.83
02:36.98

02:26.19
02:33.69
02:47.49
02:53.22
02:52.51
02:48.94
02:48.98
03:12.96
02:48.49
02:51.54
03:06.47

Average

02:44.94
03:06.90
03:23.13
03:25.32
03:12.54
03:29.36
03:33.80
03:35.20

03:01.54
02:58.67
03:20.00
03:18.26
03:25.09
03:22.20
03:22.22
03:27.13

02:46.54
03:05.17
03:04.44

02:38.84
02:36.65

02:25.64
02:36.25
02:44.64
02:50.65
02:50.62
02:45.54
02:47.28
02:59.78
02:48.03
02:51.17
03:03.53

Heat 3

02:36.48
02:53.44
03:01.25
03:01.40
03:10.89
03:13.19
03:14.64
03:17.69

02:49.23
02:49.87
02:56.45
03:02.44
03:10.64
03:11.62
03:13.26
DNF

02:38.81
02:42.65
02:49.38

02:25.11
02:29.21

02:19.82
02:20.66
02:34.32
02:34.77
02:34.94
02:35.41
02:38.89
02:40.11
02:40.15
02:46.16
02:47.10

250 M

01:11.20

01:32.06

01:28.43

01:21.64

01:16.03
01:20.19
01:24.84

01:07.84

01:04.80
01:06.95
01:13.18
01:13.86
01:16.26
01:13.84
01:16.02
01:16.23
01:14.65
01:17.98
01:21.08



500m AWARDS

SRP In-State Mixed Division
1% Place - #12 Gila Dragons 02:36.48
2" Place - #17 Zonie Hash House Harriers 02:53.44
3" Place - #20 Litigatoars # 1 03:01.25

SRPCU Out-of-State Mixed Division
1% Place - #33 San Diego Mixed 02:19.82
2" Place - #11 City of Taipei 02:20.66
3" Place - #3 LA Racing Dragons 02:34.32

AZDBA Corporate Mixed Division
1% Place - #18 Mayo Synchronicity 02:49.23
2" Place - #8 Water Wizards 02:49.87
3" Place - #26 PERA Desert Dragons 02:56.45

All-Female Division
1% Place - #34 San Diego Women 02:38.81

2" Place - #15 Wasabi Women 02:42.65
3" Place - #13 AqualLash 02:49.38

All-Male Division

1% Place - #38 Out of Town Men’s Team #1 02:25.11
2" Place - #32 Killer Guppies & Friends #2 02:29.21

250-METER SPRINT AWARDS

Top-5 In-State Teams: Top 5 Out-of-State Teams:
#12 Gila Dragons #33 San Diego Mixed
#18 Mayo Synchronicity #11 City of Taipei
#13 Aqualash #32 Killer Guppies & Friends #2
#10 SRP Devils #3 LA Racing Dragons

#16 MCC/SRP Thunder Dragons #14 Wasabi Mojito



Special Awards

“Beijing Bound” Award - #33 San Diego Mixed 02:19.82

Awarded to the team recording the fastest time on the water in the official races. Team is so
impressive that they seem bound for the Beijing 2008 Olympics.

“The Spirit of Qu Yuan” Award - #16 MCC/SRP Thunder Dragons
Team who best represents the culture and tradition of Dragon Boating.

“Jump on the Dragon Wagon” Award - # 18 Mayo Synchronicity
Team that best exemplifies the camaraderie, cohesiveness, and common purpose of dragon
boating.

Best Drummer — Ben Lau (SRP Devils)
Best Hat - #26 PERA Desert Dragons
Best Team Cheer - #2 USC

Best Team Costume - # 13 AqualLash



