# ARIZONA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 2006 RESULTS

# Times

Times						
Team #	Team name	Heat 1	Heat 2	Average	Heat 3	250 M
	In State Mixed					
12	Gila Dragons	02:43.86	02:46.03	02:44.94	02:36.48	01:11.20
17	Zonie Hash House Harriers	03:07.19	03:06.61	03:06.90	02:53.44	
20	Litigatoars # 1	03:19.16	03:27.09	03:23.13	03:01.25	
28	Paddles Up The Creek	03:22.37	03:28.27	03:25.32	03:01.40	
16	MCC/SRP Thunder Dragons	03:19.15	03:05.93	03:12.54	03:10.89	01:32.06
24	Chinese United	03:26.92	03:31.80	03:29.36	03:13.19	
21	Litigatoars # 2	03:33.18	03:34.42	03:33.80	03:14.64	
10	SRP Devils	03:40.03	03:30.37	03:35.20	03:17.69	01:28.43
	Corporate					
18	Mayo Synchronicity	03:02.08	03:01.00	03:01.54	02:49.23	01:21.64
8	Water Wizards	02:58.67	02:58.66	02:58.67	02:49.87	
26	PERA Desert Dragons	03:26.75	03:13.26	03:20.00	02:56.45	
23	Paddle Police	03:19.62	03:16.90	03:18.26	03:02.44	
25	American Express Blue Dragons	03:32.41	03:17.78	03:25.09	03:10.64	
9	Honeywell Power Paddlers	03:20.88	03:23.52	03:22.20	03:11.62	
19	Dial Fire Pearl	03:22.05	03:22.38	03:22.22	03:13.26	
7	Misfit Dragons	03:27.33	03:26.93	03:27.13	DNF	
	All Female					
34	San Diego - Women	02:48.45	02:44.63	02:46.54	02:38.81	01:16.03
15	Wasabi Women	02:57.87	03:12.47	03:05.17	02:42.65	01:20.19
13	AquaLash	03:03.90	03:04.97	03:04.44	02:49.38	01:24.84
	All Male					
38	Out of Town Men's Team # 1	02:37.85	02:39.83	02:38.84	02:25.11	
32	Killer Guppies & Friends # 2	02:36.31	02:36.98	02:36.65	02:29.21	01:07.84
	Out of State Mixed					
33	San Diego - Mixed	02:25.09			02:19.82	
11	City of Taipei	02:38.81	02:33.69	02:36.25	02:20.66	01:06.95
3	LA Racing Dragons	02:41.78	02:47.49	02:44.64	02:34.32	01:13.18
6	Space Dragons	02:48.09	02:53.22	02:50.65	02:34.77	01:13.86
31	Killer Guppies & Friends # 1	02:48.72	02:52.51	02:50.62	02:34.94	01:16.26
14	Wasabi Mojito	02:42.14	02:48.94	02:45.54	02:35.41	01:13.84
4	Three County Dragons	02:45.59	02:48.98	02:47.28	02:38.89	01:16.02
5	Seattle Sake	02:46.60	03:12.96	02:59.78	02:40.11	01:16.23
1	LA Thunder Dragons	02:47.58	02:48.49	02:48.03	02:40.15	01:14.65
2	USC	02:50.81	02:51.54	02:51.17	02:46.16	01:17.98
30	Golden Dragons	03:00.60	03:06.47	03:03.53	02:47.10	01:21.08

# 500m AWARDS

#### **SRP In-State Mixed Division**

1<sup>st</sup> Place - #12 Gila Dragons 02:36.48

- 2<sup>nd</sup> Place #17 Zonie Hash House Harriers 02:53.44
- 3<sup>rd</sup> Place #20 Litigatoars # 1 03:01.25

#### **SRPCU Out-of-State Mixed Division**

- 1<sup>st</sup> Place #33 San Diego Mixed 02:19.82
- 2<sup>nd</sup> Place #11 City of Taipei 02:20.66
- 3<sup>rd</sup> Place #3 LA Racing Dragons 02:34.32

#### **AZDBA Corporate Mixed Division**

1<sup>st</sup> Place - #18 Mayo Synchronicity 02:49.23

- 2<sup>nd</sup> Place #8 Water Wizards 02:49.87
- 3<sup>rd</sup> Place #26 PERA Desert Dragons 02:56.45

## **All-Female Division**

1<sup>st</sup> Place - #34 San Diego Women 02:38.81 2<sup>nd</sup> Place - #15 Wasabi Women 02:42.65 3<sup>rd</sup> Place - #13 AguaLash 02:49.38

#### **All-Male Division**

1<sup>st</sup> Place - #38 Out of Town Men's Team #1 02:25.11 2<sup>nd</sup> Place - #32 Killer Guppies & Friends #2 02:29.21

## **250-METER SPRINT AWARDS**

#### **Top-5 In-State Teams:**

#12 Gila Dragons#18 Mayo Synchronicity#13 AquaLash#10 SRP Devils#16 MCC/SRP Thunder Dragons

## Top 5 Out-of-State Teams:

#33 San Diego Mixed #11 City of Taipei #32 Killer Guppies & Friends #2 #3 LA Racing Dragons #14 Wasabi Mojito

## **Special Awards**

## "Beijing Bound" Award - #33 San Diego Mixed 02:19.82

Awarded to the team recording the fastest time on the water in the official races. Team is so impressive that they seem bound for the Beijing 2008 Olympics.

# "The Spirit of Qu Yuan" Award - #16 MCC/SRP Thunder Dragons

Team who best represents the culture and tradition of Dragon Boating.

## "Jump on the Dragon Wagon" Award - # 18 Mayo Synchronicity

Team that best exemplifies the camaraderie, cohesiveness, and common purpose of dragon boating.

Best Drummer – Ben Lau (SRP Devils) Best Hat - #26 PERA Desert Dragons Best Team Cheer - #2 USC Best Team Costume - # 13 AquaLash